12'' Industrial Jointer/Planer
With Spiral Cutterhead
Product Features:
• Dual jointer / planer combination machine offers the capabilities of
both machines without compromising your work space
• Powerful 3 HP motor
• A spiral cutterhead is 50% quieter than a conventional cutterhead
• Heavy duty design with precision cast-iron tables
• Parallelogram table adjustment system keeps table close to
cutterhead for improved finish and precise depth of cut adjustments
• Large 43" x 6" aluminum extruded fence pivots 0 - 45˚
• Bridge-style cutterhead guard
• 4" dust chute rotates to be used for both jointing and planing
operations
• Magnetic safety switch
• Comes with 2 push blocks, set of 5 replacement cutter inserts, 2
T25 Torx screwdrivers and adjustment hex. keys
KC-12HJPC
12"
1/8"
6,500
2-3/4"
60 (15 mm x15 mm x 2.5 mm)
8-3/4"
22 FPM
51" x 12-1/4" x 21-3/4" x 12-1/4"
10 Amp.
MODEL
MAXIMUM JOINTING/PLANING WIDTH
MAXIMUM DEPTH OF CUT
SPIRAL CUTTERHEAD SPEED (RPM)
SPIRAL CUTTERHEAD DIAMETER
NUMBER OF CUTTER INSERTS
MAXIMUM PLANING THICKNESS
PLANING FEED RATE
TABLE SIZES (JOINTER/PLANER)
MOTOR
VOLTAGE
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT
UPC
220V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
51" x 32" x 39-1/2" / 465 lbs
52" x 22-1/2" x 38-1/2" / 540 lbs
7 72995 01517 7
Specifications subject to change.